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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen231
West Valley

9.175 9.425 9.3259.500 37.425
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kelly Ilmi229
West Valley

8.875 9.350 9.3759.225 36.825
4 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Ashlie Leage232
Olympic WA

8.825 9.200 9.1259.400 36.550
5 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Grace Mueller211
Stars CO

8.525 9.350 9.1258.525 35.525
6 2T 9 6T 4T

4T

Bethany Iwami216
Novato

9.300 8.325 9.2508.650 35.525
1 9 8 4 4T

4T

Mya Wiley233
Olympic WA

9.100 8.675 9.0008.350 35.125
3 7 10 8 6 

6 

Kylie Dennington240
Royal CA

7.925 8.425 9.2759.150 34.775
10 8 4 3 7 

7 

Leona Hoshino227
Twisters

8.300 9.100 8.5008.825 34.725
7 5 6 10 8 

8 

Gerin Moore239
World Champions TX

8.200 9.050 8.5758.700 34.525
8 6 7 9 9 

9 

Gia Ongaro218
Novato

8.150 0.000 9.2000.000 17.350
9 10T 11 5 10 

10 

Alexandria Yeargin234
Olympic WA

0.000 0.000 8.0009.000 17.000
11 10T 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Buckley208
Stars CO

8.950 9.275 9.3259.225 36.775
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Michiko Llosa238
World Champions TX

8.750 9.175 8.9759.125 36.025
6 3T 4 6 2 

2 

Hope Morita228
Twisters

8.675 9.025 8.9509.300 35.950
7 5 1 7 3 

3 

Sabrina Knauss236
Santa Rosa

8.275 9.375 9.0008.900 35.550
10T 1 7 5 4 

4 

Camryn Barrett201
PDGA USA

8.575 9.175 8.5758.750 35.075
8 3T 8 10T 5 

5 

Gabby Gray209
Stars CO

8.925 8.550 9.1008.225 34.800
3T 7 10 4 6 

6 

Katherine Hamill213
Thrive Aviatrix

8.875 8.625 8.1259.100 34.725
5 6 5 12 7 

7 

Remi Snyder220
Novato

8.550 7.350 9.2259.250 34.375
9 12 2 2 8 

8 

Emma Watson225
Spruce Grove CAN

9.150 8.200 9.2007.775 34.325
1 10 11 3 9T

9T

Bella Winslow214
Thrive Aviatrix

8.925 7.800 8.6009.000 34.325
3T 11 6 9 9T

9T

Maia Chase204
REG

8.275 8.450 8.5758.375 33.675
10T 8 9 10T 11 

11 

Maya Sampson207
SCGC

0.000 0.000 8.6256.575 15.200
12T 13 12 8 12 

12 

Kayla Lindsay210
Stars CO

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
12T 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashleigh Abe226
Twisters

8.625 9.225 9.4008.625 35.875
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Sofia Doyle215
Novato

8.450 8.550 8.9508.850 34.800
4 7 4 4T 2 

2 

Kelsi Sandoval212
Stars CO

8.650 8.950 8.5008.600 34.700
2 3 7 9 3 

3 

Lauren Smart219
Novato

8.300 8.600 8.7009.025 34.625
6 6 2 8 4 

4 

Audrey Brostrom203
REG

8.675 9.075 8.0508.525 34.325
1 2 8 11 5 

5 

Emmy Nam217
Novato

7.775 8.000 9.2508.950 33.975
13 9 3 2 6 

6 

Jasmin Casica202
PDGA USA

8.350 8.925 8.9507.700 33.925
5 4 10 4T 7 

7 

Ashley McLay205
SCGC

7.900 8.250 6.9507.600 30.700
11 8 11 14 8 

8 

Kailey Carnation235
Santa Rosa

8.175 0.000 8.8009.075 26.050
8 11T 1 7 9 

9 

Julia Miralles221
Pacific Edge

8.075 8.725 8.8750.000 25.675
9T 5 13T 6 10 

10 

Alia Shipp222
Pacific Edge

7.850 0.000 8.1258.700 24.675
12 11T 5 10 11 

11 

Annie Perez206
SCGC

8.250 0.000 7.9257.225 23.400
7 11T 12 12 12 

12 

Taylor Vu224
Royal CA

8.075 6.250 9.0250.000 23.350
9T 10 13T 3 13 

13 

Paige Jackson237
World Champions TX

0.000 0.000 7.6508.275 15.925
14 11T 9 13 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars CO * 108.000 26.525 27.575 26.350 27.550
21 1 4

208 Maggie Buckley 8.950 9.275 9.3259.225
209 Gabby Gray 8.925 9.100
212 Kelsi Sandoval 8.650 8.950 8.600
211 Grace Mueller 9.350 9.1258.525

2 Novato * 106.725 26.300 25.475 27.225 27.725
12 3 1

216 Bethany Iwami 9.300 8.325 9.250
220 Remi Snyder 8.550 9.2259.250
215 Sofia Doyle 8.450 8.550
219 Lauren Smart 8.600 9.025
217 Emmy Nam 9.2508.950

3 Twisters * 106.550 25.600 27.350 26.750 26.850
33 2 2T

228 Hope Morita 8.675 9.025 8.9509.300
226 Ashleigh Abe 8.625 9.225 9.4008.625
227 Leona Hoshino 8.300 9.100 8.5008.825

4 Olympic WA * 88.675 17.925 17.875 26.750 26.125
45 7 2T

233 Mya Wiley 9.100 8.675 9.0008.350
232 Ashlie Leage 8.825 9.200 9.1259.400
234 Alexandria Yeargin 8.0009.000

5 World Champions TX * 86.475 16.950 18.225 26.100 25.200
57T 5 5

238 Michiko Llosa 8.750 9.175 8.9759.125
239 Gerin Moore 8.200 9.050 8.5758.700
237 Paige Jackson 7.6508.275

6 SCGC * 69.300 16.150 8.250 21.400 23.500
611 13 6

206 Annie Perez 8.250 7.9257.225
205 Ashley McLay 7.900 8.250 6.9507.600
207 Maya Sampson 8.6256.575

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


